
Compact yet powerful, the PL VH0303 wet 
and dry vacuum is ideal for contractors and 
trade use.

MODEL

PL VH0303

 

ACCESSORIES KIT INCLUDED IN PACKAGE:

WET&

DRY

NOTHING IS TOUGHER

37L HEAVY DUTY WET&DRY VACUUM

MODEL PL VH0303

Type 
Motors
Voltage
Power
Waterlift
Airflow
Tank Capacity
Filtration Level
Cable Length
Accessory Diameter
Weight
Dimensions

SPECIFICATIONS

Volts
Watt

mmH2O
m3/hr

L
Micron

M
mm
kg

mm

Wet & Dry
1

220-240
1200-1400

2500
215
37

20-25
8.5
38
10

400 x 400 x660

• Powerful by-pass motor (1400W)
• Corrosion resistant, high impact tank
• Liquid level control valve for easy management
• 4x robust wheels for superior portability
• Lightweight at only 10kg


INDUSTRY
TESTED


1 YEAR
WARRANTY

 Tuboflex Hose Handle with air
regulator

Carpet Brush

Flat LanceDust tool

Aluminium-Plastic tube
(MACHINE COMES WITH 2 PCS)

Wet tool Adapter Round Brush

Polyester main filter

Powerful by-pass
motor (1400W)

Easy to use
controls Light weight

at only 10KG

4x robust wheels for
superior portability

Tank capacity
37L

Liquid level control for
easy management




