

## PL VH0303



## 37L HEAVY DUTY WET&DRY VACUUM

Compact yet powerful, the PL VH0303 wet and dry vacuum is ideal for contractors and trade use.

- Powerful by-pass motor (1400W)
- Corrosion resistant, high impact tank
- Liquid level control valve for easy management
- 4x robust wheels for superior portability
- Lightweight at only 10kg

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

MODEL		PL VH0303
Туре		Wet & Dry
Motors		1
Voltage	Volts	220-240
Power	Watt	1200-1400
Waterlift	mmH2O	2500
Airflow	m3/hr	215
Tank Capacity	L	37
Filtration Level	Micron	20-25
Cable Length	М	8.5
Accessory Diameter	mm	38
Weight	kg	10
Dimensions	mm	400 x 400 x660

## **ACCESSORIES KIT INCLUDED IN PACKAGE:**

